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Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

File 53390
February 20, 1979

Richard T. & Neota Becker
17410 Wilson River
Tillamook, OR 97141

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Becker,

Your application for an extension of the time 1imits in which to complete
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of
your permit number 39863 has been received. We also have your check in
the amount of $10.00.

The application indicates reasonable diligence has been exercised towards
completion of the proposed project; therefore, the time limits in which

to complete construction and make comp]ete app11cat1on of water are being
extended to October 1, 1979.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey-Certificate Section
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Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

OB vtmon 2 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

GOVERNOR

53390

January 23, 1979

Richard T. & Neota Becker
17410 Wilson River
Tillamook, Oregon 97141

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Becker:

We have received your application for the extension of the time Timits 1in

which to complete your project under water right permit number 39863. Un-

gortunately, the extension was not received here with the statutory fees of
10.00.

Please submit the required fee, and then we will be able to consider the
extension based on its merit.

Sincerely yours,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section
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wplicat » No. L)G\.‘B’?O

PERMIT

STATE OF OREGON,
ss.
County of Marion,

This is to ~=rtify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same,
SUBJECT TO EAISTING RIGHTS and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use
and shall not exceed ... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited t0 ... of one cubic foot per

second or its equivalent for each acre irrigated

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.
The priority date Of tRiS PeTMAL 18 ..ot e e e e e e e

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ... and shall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19

WITNESS my hand this ... AAY OF oo , 19,

STATE ENGINEER

M
STATE ENGINEER
page LR & .

OF THE STATE
OF OREGON

o’clock .oooeoe.

PERMIT
TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC
day Of oo

Permit NO. cooeeeeeeeeeeeeee
WATE

This instrument was first received in the
ey Qb

Recorded in book NO. e

Drainage Basin No. ...
Fees . icceicecn

office of the State Engineer at Salem, Oregon,
Permits On PAGe o

Returned to applicant:

onthe .. ...
19.....
Approved:




Form 111






